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   2023-24 2022-23 
Fees for Textbooks & Materials: 
Kindergarten    $35 
Grades 1-12    $50 
All grades (PK-12) $50 
 
Fees are due upon registration / enrollment.  Students 
who qualify for the free lunch program shall have 
textbook rental fees waived. 
 
Music Instrument Rental: 
   $35  $35 
 
Technology Fee: 
Grades K-6  $5  $5 
Grades 7-8  $20  $20 
Grades 9-12  $50  $50 
 
The fee for students who qualify for free lunch is 50% 
 
Meal Fees 
Breakfast: 
K-12    $2.25  $2.25 
Adult/Guest  $2.50  $2.50 
Extra Milk  $0.50  $0.50 
Lunch: 
Grades K-4  $3.00  $3.00 
Grades 5-12  $3.25  $3.25 
Adult/Guest  $4.75  $4.75 
Extra Milk  $0.50  $0.50 
 
Meal fees are due before meals are served.  Contact 
the school office for more information about meal 
fees. 
 
 
 
 
 

   2023-24 2022-23 
 
LIFE After-School Program: 
1-2 Days per week $10/month $10/month 
3+ Days per week $20/month $20/month 
 
LIFE fees are due upon invoice on or about the 25th of 
each month.  Contact the LIFE program director for 
information about fee waivers. 
 
 
Driver’s Education (Summer of 2023): 
In-district  $50  $50 
Out-of-district  $125  $125 
 
Fees are due before the first day of class or driving.  
This is an optional program and fees are not waived 
for any reason. 
 
 
All Sports Ticket: 
Grades K-12  $30  $30 
Adults   $45  $45 
Family   $130  $130 
 
Yearbook: 
   $40  $40 

 


